PUBLIC SERVICE
ENTERPRISES

This schedule not used after 1980.
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R25

R35

R36

R45

RSS

R65

R75

R85

State Ports Authority (143B-452) [1945- |

[transferred to: Dept. of Commerce in 1977]
»  See B103 for publications after 1980.

State Board of Alcoholic Control [1937-1971]

[transferred to: Dept. of Commerce in 1971]
»  See B60 for publications after 1980.

North Carolina Stadium Authority

Railroads

Individual railroads (cutter by name of railroad)
Cape Fear and Deep River Navigation Company
Albemarle and Chesapeake Canal Company
Neuse River Navigation Company

Bank of North Carolina

Bank of Cape Fear

R:1




