## PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISES



## This schedule not used after 1980.

R1	State Ports Authority (143B-452) [1945- ] [transferred to: Dept. of Commerce in 1977]
	» See B103 for publications after 1980.
R15	<b>State Board of Alcoholic Control [1937-1971]</b> [transferred to: Dept. of Commerce in 1971]
	<i>»</i> See B60 for publications after 1980.
R25	North Carolina Stadium Authority
R35	Railroads
R36	Individual railroads (cutter by name of railroad)
R45	Cape Fear and Deep River Navigation Company
R55	Albemarle and Chesapeake Canal Company
R65	Neuse River Navigation Company
R75	Bank of North Carolina
R85	Bank of Cape Fear